
Learning Activities' Planner  

Month: OCTOBER 2023.  

Class: 1 to 2 group  

Project: HALLOWEEN  

Day  Date  Learning Activity Title  Learning Activity Type  

   

Monday 2nd October 2023 Paper Plate Ghost Arts and Crafts 

 Halloween Masks Role Play 

Tuesday  3rd October 2023 Ghost Rocket  Science Activity  

Wednesday  4th October 2023 Halloween Yoga Physical Activity  

 

Welcome children to new 

beginnings. We are glad you are 

here with us. Children will be 

given a keepsake to decorate and 

take home to remember their 

first days at child care. 

Thursday  5th October 2023 Icy Monster Ice Sensory Activity  

Friday  6th October 2023 Spider Sandwich  Cooking Activity  

 

 

 

Monday  9th October 2023 Halloween Ghost Game Physical Activity  

Tuesday  10th October 2023 Skeleton Hand Arts and Crafts  

Wednesday  11th October 2023 Sensory Ghost Sensory Activity  

 Halloween Dress Up Role Play 

Thursday 12th October 2023  Witches Broom Stick Cooking Activity  



  

 

Pumpkins are everywhere! 

Learning opportunities related to 

this season's vegetables will be 

held for children to enjoy. 

Painting pumpkins, carving 

pumpkins, decorating pumpkins, 

and much more! Children can 

wear orange! 

Friday  13th October 2023 Ghost Balloon  Science Experiment  

    

Monday  16th October 2023 Bat Cookies Cooking Activity 

 Toilet Paper Ghost Role Play 

Tuesday 17th October 2023 Halloween Sensory 

Bottle 

Sensory Activity  

 

Children are to dress up with 

anything pink and give a donation 

to hospice movement. 

Wednesday  18th October 2023 Frozen Fizzy Spider Science Experiment  

Thursday 19th October 2023  Monster Stamp Physical Activity  

Friday  20th October 2023 Hand Print Spider Arts and Crafts 

    

Monday  23rd October 2023 Pumpkin Sensory Bag Sensory Activity  

 Witches House Role Play  

Tuesday  

 

24th October 2023 Pumpkin Wrap Cooking Activity  

Wednesday  25th October 2023 Pumpkin Plate Arts and Crafts 

Thursday 26th October 2023 Dissolving Pumpkins Science Activity 



  

 

Children can come to Magic 

Steps dressed up in their 

Halloween Costume and give a 

donation to Puttinu Cares 

Friday  27th October 2023 Under the Spider Web Physical Activity  

    

Monday  30th October 2023 Magic Pumpkin Science Activity  

 Big Project   

Tuesday  31st October 2023  Halloween Scanevnger 

Hunt  

Physical Activity 

 


